
STAR CONCORD PTE LTD 
456 Alexandra Road, #25-01 Singapore 119962
Tel:(65) 6323 2231
Fax:(65)6323 2245 / (65)6223 0901

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge
SHILING/V.06LDFS1NL 05/01/2023 00:00 09/01/2023 25/01/2023 CMA CGM & ANL (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F318] AUCKLAND [ACK]
ANTWERP BRIDGE /V.06LDLS1NL16/01/2023 00:00 18/01/2023 02/02/2023 CMA CGM & ANL (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F318] AUCKLAND [ACK]
KOTA LEMBAH/V.06LDJS1NL 20/01/2023 00:00 24/01/2023 05/02/2023 CMA CGM & ANL (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F318] AUCKLAND [ACK]
Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge
APL BOSTON/V.252S 26/12/2022 00:00 05/01/2023 22/01/2023 CMA CGM & ANL (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F318] ADELAIDE [ADL]
CONTI CONQUEST/V.301S 09/01/2023 00:00 11/01/2023 28/01/2023 CMA CGM & ANL (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F318] ADELAIDE [ADL]
GULF BRIDGE/V.302S 17/01/2023 00:00 19/01/2023 04/02/2023 CMA CGM & ANL (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F318] ADELAIDE [ADL]
SYDNEY EXPRESS/V.303S 24/01/2023 00:00 26/01/2023 12/02/2023 CMA CGM & ANL (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F318] ADELAIDE [ADL]
Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge
CHERRY /V.144N 30/12/2022 00:00 03/01/2023 06/01/2023 AT LINES PTE LTD [C5540] BANGKOK (PAT) [BK1]
SANTA LOUKIA/V.210N 06/01/2023 00:00 10/01/2023 13/01/2023 AT LINES PTE LTD [C5540] BANGKOK (PAT) [BK1]
CAPE FAWLEY/V.091N 13/01/2023 00:00 17/01/2023 20/01/2023 AT LINES PTE LTD [C5540] BANGKOK (PAT) [BK1]
SANTA LOUKIA/V.211N 20/01/2023 00:00 24/01/2023 27/01/2023 AT LINES PTE LTD [C5540] BANGKOK (PAT) [BK1]
CAPE FAWLEY/V.092N 27/01/2023 00:00 31/01/2023 03/02/2023 AT LINES PTE LTD [C5540] BANGKOK (PAT) [BK1]
Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge
SINAR SANUR /V.001W 31/12/2022 00:00 02/01/2023 05/01/2023 I CARRY CONTAINERS PTE. LTD. [F664] BELAWAN [BLW]
CHERRY/V.145W 09/01/2023 00:00 11/01/2023 14/01/2023 I CARRY CONTAINERS PTE. LTD. [F664] BELAWAN [BLW]
SINAR SOLO /V.985W 18/01/2023 00:00 20/01/2023 23/01/2023 I CARRY CONTAINERS PTE. LTD. [F664] BELAWAN [BLW]
CHERRY/V.147W 23/01/2023 00:00 25/01/2023 28/01/2023 I CARRY CONTAINERS PTE. LTD. [F664] BELAWAN [BLW]
Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge
SANTA VANESSA/V.251S 29/12/2022 00:00 01/01/2023 15/01/2023 CMA CGM & ANL (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F318] BRISBANE [BSB]
CMA CGM MAUPASSANT/V.252S 04/01/2023 00:00 06/01/2023 21/01/2023 CMA CGM & ANL (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F318] BRISBANE [BSB]
GSL CHRISTEL ELISABETH/V.302S12/01/2023 00:00 15/01/2023 26/01/2023 CMA CGM & ANL (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F318] BRISBANE [BSB]
CMA CGM MOLIERE/V.302S 19/01/2023 00:00 21/01/2023 02/02/2023 CMA CGM & ANL (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F318] BRISBANE [BSB]
Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge
KOTA AZAM/V.KAZM2301E 02/01/2023 00:00 04/01/2023 14/01/2023 SEALION SHIPPING(S) PTE LTD [L0049] BINTULU [BTU]
MTT MUARA/V.22MM197E 09/01/2023 00:00 11/01/2023 21/01/2023 SEALION SHIPPING(S) PTE LTD [L0049] BINTULU [BTU]
KOTA AZAM/V.KAZM2302E 16/01/2023 00:00 18/01/2023 28/01/2023 SEALION SHIPPING(S) PTE LTD [L0049] BINTULU [BTU]
MTT MUARA/V.22MM198E 23/01/2023 00:00 25/01/2023 04/02/2023 SEALION SHIPPING(S) PTE LTD [L0049] BINTULU [BTU]
Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge
YM ORCHID/V.176E 03/01/2023 00:00 05/01/2023 12/01/2023 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] BUSAN [BUS]
YM MILESTONE /V.081E 10/01/2023 00:00 12/01/2023 19/01/2023 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] BUSAN [BUS]
WAN HAI 611/V.062E 17/01/2023 00:00 19/01/2023 26/01/2023 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] BUSAN [BUS]
YM MODESTY /V.060E 24/01/2023 00:00 26/01/2023 02/02/2023 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] BUSAN [BUS]
Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge
KOTA RIA/V.0526W 06/01/2023 00:00 10/01/2023 17/01/2023 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] CALCUTTA [CAL]
KOTA DUNIA/V.0445W 26/01/2023 00:00 30/01/2023 07/02/2023 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] CALCUTTA [CAL]
Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge
PIRA BHUM/V.559N 29/12/2022 00:00 01/01/2023 07/01/2023 RCL FEEDER PTE LTD [F014] CEBU [CBU]
PIRA BHUM/V.560N 12/01/2023 00:00 15/01/2023 20/01/2023 RCL FEEDER PTE LTD [F014] CEBU [CBU]
PIRA BHUM/V.561N 27/01/2023 00:00 31/01/2023 05/02/2023 RCL FEEDER PTE LTD [F014] CEBU [CBU]
Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

FROM SINGAPORE TO BRISBANE LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO BINTULU LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO BUSAN LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO CALCUTTA LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO CEBU LCL

SERVICE IS OUR PROMISE

FROM SINGAPORE TO AUCKLAND LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO ADELAIDE LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO BANGKOK (PAT) LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO BELAWAN LCL



Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge
UBENA/V.0BG6JN1NC 30/12/2022 00:00 03/01/2023 09/01/2023 APL CO. PTE LTD [F016] CHATTOGRAM [CHG]
CAPE ARAXOUS/V.0HJ47S1NC 10/01/2023 00:00 12/01/2023 18/01/2023 ORIENT OVERSEAS CONTAINER LINE LTD [F011]CHATTOGRAM [CHG]
UBENA/V.0BG6NN1NC 16/01/2023 00:00 18/01/2023 24/01/2023 APL CO. PTE LTD [F016] CHATTOGRAM [CHG]
CAPE QUEST/V.0HJ4BS1NC 23/01/2023 00:00 25/01/2023 03/02/2023 ORIENT OVERSEAS CONTAINER LINE LTD [F011]CHATTOGRAM [CHG]
Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge
NYK VIRGO/V.076E 02/01/2023 00:00 04/01/2023 09/01/2023 HAPAG LLOYD  PTE LTD [F238] COLOMBO [CMB]
ONE CYGNUS/V.013W 06/01/2023 00:00 10/01/2023 13/01/2023 HAPAG LLOYD  PTE LTD [F238] COLOMBO [CMB]
YM WHOLESOME/V.034W 13/01/2023 00:00 17/01/2023 24/01/2023 HAPAG LLOYD  PTE LTD [F238] COLOMBO [CMB]
WAN HAI 502/V.W109 19/01/2023 00:00 21/01/2023 27/01/2023 HAPAG LLOYD  PTE LTD [F238] COLOMBO [CMB]
ONE MANHATTAN/V.032W 27/01/2023 00:00 31/01/2023 03/02/2023 HAPAG LLOYD  PTE LTD [F238] COLOMBO [CMB]
Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge
MAERSK CHATTOGRAM/V.301N 05/01/2023 00:00 08/01/2023 12/01/2023 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] DANANG [DAN]
MAERSK SIHANOUKVILLE/V.302N11/01/2023 00:00 13/01/2023 19/01/2023 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] DANANG [DAN]
MAERSK CHATTOGRAM/V.303N 18/01/2023 00:00 20/01/2023 26/01/2023 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] DANANG [DAN]
MAERSK SIHANOUKVILLE/V.304N26/01/2023 00:00 29/01/2023 02/02/2023 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] DANANG [DAN]
Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge
APL BOSTON/V.252S 26/12/2022 00:00 05/01/2023 16/01/2023 CMA CGM & ANL (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F318] FREMANTLE [FMT]
CONTI CONQUEST/V.301S 09/01/2023 00:00 11/01/2023 22/01/2023 CMA CGM & ANL (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F318] FREMANTLE [FMT]
SYDNEY EXPRESS/V.303S 24/01/2023 00:00 26/01/2023 06/02/2023 CMA CGM & ANL (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F318] FREMANTLE [FMT]
Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge
ONE MILANO /V.021W 29/12/2022 00:00 01/01/2023 30/01/2023 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] GENOA [GOA]
ZENITH LUMOS/V.010W 04/01/2023 00:00 06/01/2023 27/01/2023 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] GENOA [GOA]
AFIF/V.023W 18/01/2023 00:00 20/01/2023 10/02/2023 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] GENOA [GOA]
AL JASRAH /V.025W 25/01/2023 00:00 27/01/2023 17/02/2023 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] GENOA [GOA]
Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge
NYK VESTA /V.076W 29/12/2022 00:00 03/01/2023 29/01/2023 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] HAMBURG [HAM]
ONE HAMBURG /V.073W 05/01/2023 00:00 08/01/2023 03/02/2023 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] HAMBURG [HAM]
ONE HONOLULU /V.217W 19/01/2023 00:00 22/01/2023 15/02/2023 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] HAMBURG [HAM]
ONE HAMMERSMITH /V.078W 26/01/2023 00:00 29/01/2023 22/02/2023 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] HAMBURG [HAM]
Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge
KOTA RATNA /V.0106N 30/12/2022 00:00 03/01/2023 08/01/2023 FEDERATED CARGO LINE PTE LTD [F006] HOCHIMINH (CAT LAI) [HC1]
KOTA RATNA /V.0107N 06/01/2023 00:00 10/01/2023 15/01/2023 FEDERATED CARGO LINE PTE LTD [F006] HOCHIMINH (CAT LAI) [HC1]
KOTA RATNA /V.0108N 13/01/2023 00:00 17/01/2023 22/01/2023 FEDERATED CARGO LINE PTE LTD [F006] HOCHIMINH (CAT LAI) [HC1]
KOTA RATNA/V.0109N 20/01/2023 00:00 24/01/2023 29/01/2023 FEDERATED CARGO LINE PTE LTD [F006] HOCHIMINH (CAT LAI) [HC1]
KOTA RATNA/V.0110N 27/01/2023 00:00 31/01/2023 05/02/2023 FEDERATED CARGO LINE PTE LTD [F006] HOCHIMINH (CAT LAI) [HC1]
Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge
KOTA RATNA/V.0106N 30/12/2022 00:00 03/01/2023 07/01/2023 ADVANCE CONTAINER LINES (PTE) LTD [F080] HOCHIMINH (PHUOC LONG) [HC2]
KOTA RATNA/V.0107N 06/01/2023 00:00 10/01/2023 14/01/2023 ADVANCE CONTAINER LINES (PTE) LTD [F080] HOCHIMINH (PHUOC LONG) [HC2]
KOTA RATNA/V.0108N 13/01/2023 00:00 17/01/2023 21/01/2023 ADVANCE CONTAINER LINES (PTE) LTD [F080] HOCHIMINH (PHUOC LONG) [HC2]
KOTA RATNA/V.0109N 20/01/2023 00:00 24/01/2023 28/01/2023 ADVANCE CONTAINER LINES (PTE) LTD [F080] HOCHIMINH (PHUOC LONG) [HC2]
KOTA RATNA/V.0110N 27/01/2023 00:00 31/01/2023 04/02/2023 ADVANCE CONTAINER LINES (PTE) LTD [F080] HOCHIMINH (PHUOC LONG) [HC2]
Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge
WAN HAI 296/V.N008 02/01/2023 00:00 04/01/2023 08/01/2023 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] HONG KONG [HKG]
YM CONSTANCY/V.019N 06/01/2023 00:00 10/01/2023 16/01/2023 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] HONG KONG [HKG]
AL MURABBA /V.023E 13/01/2023 00:00 17/01/2023 24/01/2023 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] HONG KONG [HKG]
YM CENTENNIAL/V.029N 20/01/2023 00:00 24/01/2023 30/01/2023 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] HONG KONG [HKG]
ZEAL LUMOS /V.006E 27/01/2023 00:00 31/01/2023 06/02/2023 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] HONG KONG [HKG]
Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge
YM INITIATIVE /V.305N 04/01/2023 00:00 08/01/2023 16/01/2023 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] HAI PHONG [HPG]
YM INTERACTION/V.239N 09/01/2023 00:00 11/01/2023 21/01/2023 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] HAI PHONG [HPG]
YM HORIZON /V.372N 16/01/2023 00:00 18/01/2023 28/01/2023 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] HAI PHONG [HPG]
YM INAUGURATION/V.275N 23/01/2023 00:00 25/01/2023 04/02/2023 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] HAI PHONG [HPG]
Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

FROM SINGAPORE TO HOCHIMINH (CAT LAI) LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO HOCHIMINH (PHUOC LONG) LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO HONG KONG LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO HAI PHONG LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO COLOMBO LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO DANANG LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO FREMANTLE LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO GENOA LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO HAMBURG LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO CHATTOGRAM LCL



Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge
MSC MIRJAM/V.251W 03/01/2023 00:00 05/01/2023 28/01/2023 MAERSK SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F372] ISTANBUL [IST]
LEVERKUSEN EXPRESS /V.043W 10/01/2023 00:00 12/01/2023 01/02/2023 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] ISTANBUL [IST]
YM WINDOW /V.034W 17/01/2023 00:00 19/01/2023 08/02/2023 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] ISTANBUL [IST]
YM WINDOW/V.034W 24/01/2023 00:00 26/01/2023 15/02/2023 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] ISTANBUL [IST]
Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge
YM WELLBEING/V.023W 05/01/2023 00:00 09/01/2023 18/01/2023 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] JEBEL ALI [JBL]
HMM HANUL /V.007W 12/01/2023 00:00 15/01/2023 24/01/2023 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] JEBEL ALI [JBL]
UMM SALAL /V.031W 18/01/2023 00:00 20/01/2023 29/01/2023 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] JEBEL ALI [JBL]
TAYMA EXPRESS/V.025W 25/01/2023 00:00 27/01/2023 05/02/2023 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] JEBEL ALI [JBL]
Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge
SINAR SUNDA/V.130S 30/12/2022 00:00 03/01/2023 05/01/2023 ADVANCE CONTAINER LINES (PTE) LTD [F080] JAKARTA [JKT]
SPIRIT OF CAPE TOWN/V.032S 09/01/2023 00:00 11/01/2023 13/01/2023 FEDERATED CARGO LINE PTE LTD [F006] JAKARTA [JKT]
AS CARINTHIA /V.049S 13/01/2023 00:00 17/01/2023 19/01/2023 FEDERATED CARGO LINE PTE LTD [F006] JAKARTA [JKT]
SPIRIT OF CAPE TOWN/V.033S 23/01/2023 00:00 25/01/2023 27/01/2023 FEDERATED CARGO LINE PTE LTD [F006] JAKARTA [JKT]
Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge
YM CONSTANCY/V.019N 27/12/2022 00:00 10/01/2023 17/01/2023 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] KAOHSIUNG [KAO]
ITAL UNICA/V.E156 18/01/2023 00:00 20/01/2023 26/01/2023 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] KAOHSIUNG [KAO]
ARGOLIKOS /V.E147 25/01/2023 00:00 27/01/2023 02/02/2023 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] KAOHSIUNG [KAO]
Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge
WAN HAI 327/V.N020 30/12/2022 00:00 02/01/2023 15/01/2023 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] KOBE [KBE]
WAN HAI 506/V.N214 05/01/2023 00:00 09/01/2023 24/01/2023 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] KOBE [KBE]
OOCL DALIAN/V.680N 12/01/2023 00:00 16/01/2023 31/01/2023 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] KOBE [KBE]
WAN HAI 510/V.N161 19/01/2023 00:00 23/01/2023 07/02/2023 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] KOBE [KBE]
INTERASIA HORIZON/V.N020 26/01/2023 00:00 30/01/2023 14/02/2023 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] KOBE [KBE]
Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge
DANUM 160/V.60191A 04/01/2023 00:00 06/01/2023 16/01/2023 ASIATIC SHIPPING(S)PTE LTD [L0053] KUCHING [KCG]
DANUM 159/V.59208A 11/01/2023 00:00 13/01/2023 23/01/2023 ASIATIC SHIPPING(S)PTE LTD [L0053] KUCHING [KCG]
DANUM 160/V.60192A 18/01/2023 00:00 20/01/2023 30/01/2023 ASIATIC SHIPPING(S)PTE LTD [L0053] KUCHING [KCG]
DANUM 159/V.59209A 25/01/2023 00:00 27/01/2023 06/02/2023 ASIATIC SHIPPING(S)PTE LTD [L0053] KUCHING [KCG]
Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge
YM CONSTANCY/V.019N 27/12/2022 00:00 10/01/2023 20/01/2023 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] KEELUNG [KEE]
WAN HAI 356/V.N002 17/01/2023 00:00 19/01/2023 27/01/2023 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] KEELUNG [KEE]
WAN HAI 306/V.N321 24/01/2023 00:00 26/01/2023 03/02/2023 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] KEELUNG [KEE]
Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge
VANCOUVER /V.020W 29/12/2022 00:00 02/01/2023 10/01/2023 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] KARACHI [KHI]
YM EXPRESS/V.070W 05/01/2023 00:00 09/01/2023 17/01/2023 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] KARACHI [KHI]
OOCL AUSTRALIA/V.230W 12/01/2023 00:00 16/01/2023 24/01/2023 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] KARACHI [KHI]
OOCL CHARLESTON /V.217W 19/01/2023 00:00 23/01/2023 31/01/2023 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] KARACHI [KHI]
YM EXCELLENCE/V.131W 26/01/2023 00:00 30/01/2023 07/02/2023 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] KARACHI [KHI]
Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge
KOTA AZAM/V.KAZM2301E 02/01/2023 00:00 04/01/2023 12/01/2023 SEALION SHIPPING(S) PTE LTD [L0049] KOTA KINABALU [KKB]
MTT MUARA/V.22MM197E 09/01/2023 00:00 11/01/2023 19/01/2023 SEALION SHIPPING(S) PTE LTD [L0049] KOTA KINABALU [KKB]
KOTA AZAM/V.KAZM2302E 16/01/2023 00:00 18/01/2023 26/01/2023 SEALION SHIPPING(S) PTE LTD [L0049] KOTA KINABALU [KKB]
MTT MUARA/V.22MM198E 23/01/2023 00:00 25/01/2023 02/02/2023 SEALION SHIPPING(S) PTE LTD [L0049] KOTA KINABALU [KKB]
Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge
CONTI CONTESSA/V.112E 03/01/2023 00:00 05/01/2023 04/02/2023 HAPAG LLOYD  PTE LTD [F238] LOS ANGELES / CA [LAX]
ONE HONG KONG/V.078E 11/01/2023 00:00 13/01/2023 08/02/2023 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] LOS ANGELES / CA [LAX]
ONE HARBOUR/V.093E 24/01/2023 00:00 26/01/2023 22/02/2023 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] LOS ANGELES / CA [LAX]
Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

FROM SINGAPORE TO KOTA KINABALU LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO LOS ANGELES / CA LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO JAKARTA LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO KAOHSIUNG LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO KOBE LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO KUCHING LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO KEELUNG LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO KARACHI LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO ISTANBUL LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO JEBEL ALI LCL



Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge
KOTA AZAM/V.KAZM2301E 02/01/2023 00:00 04/01/2023 15/01/2023 SEALION SHIPPING(S) PTE LTD [L0049] LABUAN [LBA]
MTT MUARA/V.22MM197E 09/01/2023 00:00 11/01/2023 22/01/2023 SEALION SHIPPING(S) PTE LTD [L0049] LABUAN [LBA]
KOTA AZAM/V.KAZM2302E 16/01/2023 00:00 18/01/2023 29/01/2023 SEALION SHIPPING(S) PTE LTD [L0049] LABUAN [LBA]
MTT MUARA/V.22MM198E 23/01/2023 00:00 25/01/2023 07/02/2023 SEALION SHIPPING(S) PTE LTD [L0049] LABUAN [LBA]
Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge
SEA OF LUCK/V.252N 30/12/2022 00:00 02/01/2023 05/01/2023 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] LAEM CHABANG [LCB]
GANTA BHUM /V.016E 10/01/2023 00:00 12/01/2023 17/01/2023 AT LINES PTE LTD [C5540] LAEM CHABANG [LCB]
ATHENS BRIDGE /V.139E 17/01/2023 00:00 19/01/2023 24/01/2023 AT LINES PTE LTD [C5540] LAEM CHABANG [LCB]
XIN WU HAN /V.144E 24/01/2023 00:00 26/01/2023 31/01/2023 AT LINES PTE LTD [C5540] LAEM CHABANG [LCB]
Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge
BANGKOK BRIDGE/V.139E 03/01/2023 00:00 05/01/2023 10/01/2023 SAMUDERA SHIPPING LINE LTD [F008] LAT KRA BANG [LKG]
CLEMENS SCHULTE/V.018E 10/01/2023 00:00 12/01/2023 17/01/2023 SAMUDERA SHIPPING LINE LTD [F008] LAT KRA BANG [LKG]
SEASPAN CHIBA/V.013E 17/01/2023 00:00 19/01/2023 24/01/2023 SAMUDERA SHIPPING LINE LTD [F008] LAT KRA BANG [LKG]
WIDE JULIET/V.026E 24/01/2023 00:00 26/01/2023 31/01/2023 SAMUDERA SHIPPING LINE LTD [F008] LAT KRA BANG [LKG]
Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge
MONACO/V.64798W 02/01/2023 00:00 04/01/2023 11/01/2023 AT LINES PTE LTD [C5540] MADRAS/CHENNAI [MAD]
TRF KAYA/V.1797W 09/01/2023 00:00 11/01/2023 18/01/2023 AT LINES PTE LTD [C5540] MADRAS/CHENNAI [MAD]
MONACO/V.65800W 16/01/2023 00:00 18/01/2023 25/01/2023 AT LINES PTE LTD [C5540] MADRAS/CHENNAI [MAD]
TRF KAYA /V.1799W 23/01/2023 00:00 25/01/2023 01/02/2023 AT LINES PTE LTD [C5540] MADRAS/CHENNAI [MAD]
Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge
CMA CGM MAUPASSANT/V.252S 04/01/2023 00:00 06/01/2023 24/01/2023 CMA CGM & ANL (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F318] MELBOURNE [MEL]
CONTI CONQUEST/V.301S 12/01/2023 00:00 14/01/2023 01/02/2023 CMA CGM & ANL (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F318] MELBOURNE [MEL]
GULF BRIDGE/V.302S 19/01/2023 00:00 22/01/2023 08/02/2023 CMA CGM & ANL (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F318] MELBOURNE [MEL]
SYDNEY EXPRESS/V.303S 26/01/2023 00:00 28/01/2023 15/02/2023 CMA CGM & ANL (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F318] MELBOURNE [MEL]
Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge
DANUM 160/V.60191A 04/01/2023 00:00 06/01/2023 15/01/2023 SEALION SHIPPING(S) PTE LTD [L0049] MIRI [MIR]
DANUM 159/V.59208A 11/01/2023 00:00 13/01/2023 21/01/2023 SEALION SHIPPING(S) PTE LTD [L0049] MIRI [MIR]
DANUM 160/V. 60192A 18/01/2023 00:00 20/01/2023 31/01/2023 SEALION SHIPPING(S) PTE LTD [L0049] MIRI [MIR]
DANUM 159/V.59209A 25/01/2023 00:00 27/01/2023 07/02/2023 SEALION SHIPPING(S) PTE LTD [L0049] MIRI [MIR]
Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge
INTELLIGENT PURSUIT/V.030N 29/12/2022 00:00 03/01/2023 08/01/2023 I CARRY CONTAINERS PTE. LTD. [F664] MANILA (NORTH) [MNN]
RITA/V.022N 23/12/2022 00:00 09/01/2023 15/01/2023 I CARRY CONTAINERS PTE. LTD. [F664] MANILA (NORTH) [MNN]
RITA/V.023N 18/01/2023 00:00 20/01/2023 26/01/2023 I CARRY CONTAINERS PTE. LTD. [F664] MANILA (NORTH) [MNN]
INTELLIGENT PURSUIT/V.032N 25/01/2023 00:00 27/01/2023 02/02/2023 I CARRY CONTAINERS PTE. LTD. [F664] MANILA (NORTH) [MNN]
Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge
KOTA AZAM/V.KAZM2301E 02/01/2023 00:00 04/01/2023 11/01/2023 SEALION SHIPPING(S) PTE LTD [L0049] MUARA [MUA]
MTT MUARA/V.22MM197E 09/01/2023 00:00 11/01/2023 18/01/2023 SEALION SHIPPING(S) PTE LTD [L0049] MUARA [MUA]
KOTA AZAM/V.KAZM2302E 16/01/2023 00:00 18/01/2023 25/01/2023 SEALION SHIPPING(S) PTE LTD [L0049] MUARA [MUA]
MTT MUARA/V.22MM198E 23/01/2023 00:00 25/01/2023 01/02/2023 SEALION SHIPPING(S) PTE LTD [L0049] MUARA [MUA]
Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge
WAN HAI 327/V.N020 29/12/2022 00:00 02/01/2023 12/01/2023 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] NAGOYA [NGO]
WAN HAI 328/V.N020 05/01/2023 00:00 08/01/2023 19/01/2023 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] NAGOYA [NGO]
WAN HAI 326/V.N021 12/01/2023 00:00 15/01/2023 26/01/2023 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] NAGOYA [NGO]
INTERASIA PROGRESS/V.N066 19/01/2023 00:00 22/01/2023 02/02/2023 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] NAGOYA [NGO]
WAN HAI 327/V.N021 26/01/2023 00:00 29/01/2023 09/02/2023 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] NAGOYA [NGO]
Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge
ITAL UNICA/V.156W 29/12/2022 00:00 01/01/2023 10/01/2023 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] NHAVA SHEVA [NVS]
ARGOLIKOS/V.W147 05/01/2023 00:00 07/01/2023 16/01/2023 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] NHAVA SHEVA [NVS]
WAN HAI 502/V.W109 19/01/2023 00:00 21/01/2023 30/01/2023 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] NHAVA SHEVA [NVS]
WAN HAI 507/V.W209 26/01/2023 00:00 28/01/2023 06/02/2023 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] NHAVA SHEVA [NVS]
Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

FROM SINGAPORE TO NHAVA SHEVA LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO MELBOURNE LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO MIRI LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO MANILA (NORTH) LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO MUARA LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO NAGOYA LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO LABUAN LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO LAEM CHABANG LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO LAT KRA BANG LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO MADRAS/CHENNAI LCL



Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge
WAN HAI 625/V.E006 29/12/2022 00:00 02/01/2023 01/02/2023 WAN HAI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD [F013] NEW YORK / NY [NYC]
WAN HAI 623/V.E010 11/01/2023 00:00 13/01/2023 08/02/2023 WAN HAI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD [F013] NEW YORK / NY [NYC]
BRIGHTON/V.E025 23/01/2023 00:00 25/01/2023 20/02/2023 WAN HAI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD [F013] NEW YORK / NY [NYC]
Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge
INTERASIA HORIZON/V.N019 29/12/2022 00:00 02/01/2023 16/01/2023 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] OSAKA [OSA]
INTERASIA HORIZON/V.N019 04/01/2023 00:00 06/01/2023 20/01/2023 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] OSAKA [OSA]
WAN HAI 506/V.N214 05/01/2023 00:00 09/01/2023 23/01/2023 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] OSAKA [OSA]
OOCL DALIAN/V.680N 12/01/2023 00:00 16/01/2023 30/01/2023 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] OSAKA [OSA]
WAN HAI 510/V.N161 19/01/2023 00:00 23/01/2023 06/02/2023 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] OSAKA [OSA]
INTERASIA HORIZON/V.N020 26/01/2023 00:00 30/01/2023 13/02/2023 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] OSAKA [OSA]
Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge
KOTA INTAN/V.0884N 03/01/2023 00:00 05/01/2023 06/01/2023 I CARRY CONTAINERS PTE. LTD. [F664] PASIR GUDANG [PGD]
KOTA INTAN/V.0887N 10/01/2023 00:00 12/01/2023 13/01/2023 I CARRY CONTAINERS PTE. LTD. [F664] PASIR GUDANG [PGD]
KOTA INTAN/V.0890N 17/01/2023 00:00 19/01/2023 20/01/2023 I CARRY CONTAINERS PTE. LTD. [F664] PASIR GUDANG [PGD]
KOTA INTAN/V.0893N 23/01/2023 00:00 25/01/2023 26/01/2023 I CARRY CONTAINERS PTE. LTD. [F664] PASIR GUDANG [PGD]
Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge
DANUM 160/V.60191A 04/01/2023 00:00 06/01/2023 07/01/2023 I CARRY CONTAINERS PTE. LTD. [F664] PORT KELANG [PKL]
KMTC INCHEON/V.2215S 10/01/2023 00:00 12/01/2023 13/01/2023 HEUNG-A (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F467] PORT KELANG [PKL]
HAPPY LUCKY/V.2301S 20/01/2023 00:00 24/01/2023 25/01/2023 HEUNG-A (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F467] PORT KELANG [PKL]
HAPPY LUCKY/V.2212S 26/01/2023 00:00 29/01/2023 30/01/2023 HEUNG-A (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F467] PORT KELANG [PKL]
Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge
NITHI BHUM/V.262W 04/01/2023 00:00 06/01/2023 10/01/2023 FEDERATED CARGO LINE PTE LTD [F006] PENANG [PNG]
METHI BHUM/V.380W 17/01/2023 00:00 19/01/2023 22/01/2023 FEDERATED CARGO LINE PTE LTD [F006] PENANG [PNG]
NITHI BHUM/V.263W 23/01/2023 00:00 25/01/2023 28/01/2023 FEDERATED CARGO LINE PTE LTD [F006] PENANG [PNG]
Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge
BRIDGE/V.0264N 03/01/2023 00:00 05/01/2023 09/01/2023 PACIFIC INTERNATIONAL LINES (PTE) LTD [F090]PHNOM PENH [PPN]
BRIDGE/V.0265N 10/01/2023 00:00 12/01/2023 16/01/2023 PACIFIC INTERNATIONAL LINES (PTE) LTD [F090]PHNOM PENH [PPN]
BRIDGE/V.0266N 17/01/2023 00:00 19/01/2023 23/01/2023 PACIFIC INTERNATIONAL LINES (PTE) LTD [F090]PHNOM PENH [PPN]
BRIDGE/V.0267N 24/01/2023 00:00 26/01/2023 30/01/2023 PACIFIC INTERNATIONAL LINES (PTE) LTD [F090]PHNOM PENH [PPN]
Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge
KOTA HIDAYAH/V.0331N 29/12/2022 00:00 02/01/2023 07/01/2023 ELAN LOGISTICS PTE. LTD. [F634] YANGON [RNG]
KOTA HIDAYAH/V.0332N 10/01/2023 00:00 12/01/2023 17/01/2023 ELAN LOGISTICS PTE. LTD. [F634] YANGON [RNG]
KOTA HIDAYAH/V.0333N 19/01/2023 00:00 22/01/2023 27/01/2023 ELAN LOGISTICS PTE. LTD. [F634] YANGON [RNG]
Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge
NYK VESTA/V.0076W 30/12/2022 00:00 02/01/2023 25/01/2023 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] ROTTERDAM [RTM]
ONE HAMBURG/V.073W 10/01/2023 00:00 12/01/2023 01/02/2023 HMM (SG) PTE LTD [F020] ROTTERDAM [RTM]
YM WHOLESOME/V.034W 16/01/2023 00:00 18/01/2023 11/02/2023 HMM (SG) PTE LTD [F020] ROTTERDAM [RTM]
ONE HAMMERS/V.078W 26/01/2023 00:00 29/01/2023 19/02/2023 HMM (SG) PTE LTD [F020] ROTTERDAM [RTM]
Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge
DANUM 160/V.60191A 04/01/2023 00:00 06/01/2023 16/01/2023 ASIATIC SHIPPING(S)PTE LTD [L0053] SIBU [SBU]
DANUM 159/V.59208A 11/01/2023 00:00 13/01/2023 21/01/2023 ASIATIC SHIPPING(S)PTE LTD [L0053] SIBU [SBU]
DANUM 160/V.60192A 18/01/2023 00:00 20/01/2023 31/01/2023 ASIATIC SHIPPING(S)PTE LTD [L0053] SIBU [SBU]
DANUM 159/V.59209A 25/01/2023 00:00 27/01/2023 06/02/2023 ASIATIC SHIPPING(S)PTE LTD [L0053] SIBU [SBU]
Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge
INSPIRE/V.INSPIRE 29/12/2022 00:00 01/01/2023 04/01/2023 I CARRY CONTAINERS PTE. LTD. [F664] SURABAYA [SBY]
METHI BHUM/V.380S 11/01/2023 00:00 13/01/2023 17/01/2023 BEN LINE AGENCIES (S) PTE LTD [F130] SURABAYA [SBY]
METHI BHUM /V.381S 20/01/2023 00:00 24/01/2023 28/01/2023 BEN LINE AGENCIES (S) PTE LTD [F130] SURABAYA [SBY]
NITHI BHUM /V.264S 27/01/2023 00:00 31/01/2023 04/02/2023 BEN LINE AGENCIES (S) PTE LTD [F130] SURABAYA [SBY]
Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

FROM SINGAPORE TO SIBU LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO SURABAYA LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO PENANG LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO PHNOM PENH LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO YANGON LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO ROTTERDAM LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO NEW YORK / NY LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO OSAKA LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO PASIR GUDANG LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO PORT KELANG LCL



Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge
OOCL CHARLESTON /V.216E 30/12/2022 00:00 03/01/2023 13/01/2023 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] SHANGHAI [SHA]
OOCL LE HAVRE /V.162E 13/01/2023 00:00 17/01/2023 27/01/2023 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] SHANGHAI [SHA]
VANCOUVER /V.020E 20/01/2023 00:00 24/01/2023 03/02/2023 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] SHANGHAI [SHA]
YM EXPRESS/V.070E 27/01/2023 00:00 31/01/2023 10/02/2023 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] SHANGHAI [SHA]
Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge
AL ZUBARA/V.020W 05/01/2023 00:00 07/01/2023 29/01/2023 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] SOUTHAMPTON [SHT]
BARZAN /V.020W 09/01/2023 00:00 11/01/2023 03/02/2023 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] SOUTHAMPTON [SHT]
ONE TRUTH /V.019W 20/01/2023 00:00 24/01/2023 16/02/2023 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] SOUTHAMPTON [SHT]
Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge
BRIDGE/V.0264N 03/01/2023 00:00 05/01/2023 08/01/2023 PACIFIC INTERNATIONAL LINES (PTE) LTD [F090]SIHANOUKVILLE [SIH]
BRIDGE/V.0265N 10/01/2023 00:00 12/01/2023 15/01/2023 PACIFIC INTERNATIONAL LINES (PTE) LTD [F090]SIHANOUKVILLE [SIH]
BRIDGE/V.0266N 17/01/2023 00:00 19/01/2023 22/01/2023 PACIFIC INTERNATIONAL LINES (PTE) LTD [F090]SIHANOUKVILLE [SIH]
BRIDGE/V.0267N 24/01/2023 00:00 26/01/2023 29/01/2023 PACIFIC INTERNATIONAL LINES (PTE) LTD [F090]SIHANOUKVILLE [SIH]
Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge
TRADER/V.107S 29/12/2022 00:00 01/01/2023 06/01/2023 COSCO SHIPPING LINES (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F217]SEMARANG [SMG]
TRADER /V.108S 05/01/2023 00:00 07/01/2023 10/01/2023 SAMUDERA SHIPPING LINE LTD [F008] SEMARANG [SMG]
TRADER /V.109S 12/01/2023 00:00 14/01/2023 17/01/2023 SAMUDERA SHIPPING LINE LTD [F008] SEMARANG [SMG]
TRADER /V.110S 19/01/2023 00:00 21/01/2023 24/01/2023 SAMUDERA SHIPPING LINE LTD [F008] SEMARANG [SMG]
TRADER/V.111S 26/01/2023 00:00 28/01/2023 31/01/2023 SAMUDERA SHIPPING LINE LTD [F008] SEMARANG [SMG]
Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge
SANTA VANESSA/V.251S 29/12/2022 00:00 01/01/2023 16/01/2023 CMA CGM & ANL (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F318] SYDNEY [SYD]
CMA CGM MAUPASSANT/V.252S 04/01/2023 00:00 06/01/2023 21/01/2023 CMA CGM & ANL (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F318] SYDNEY [SYD]
GSL CHRISTEL ELISABETH/V.302S18/01/2023 00:00 20/01/2023 04/02/2023 CMA CGM & ANL (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F318] SYDNEY [SYD]
ALS KRONOS/V.303S 26/01/2023 00:00 29/01/2023 13/02/2023 CMA CGM & ANL (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F318] SYDNEY [SYD]
Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge
WAN HAI 323/V.N024 27/12/2022 00:00 05/01/2023 15/01/2023 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] TAI CHUNG [TCG]
WAN HAI 286/V.N024 10/01/2023 00:00 12/01/2023 19/01/2023 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] TAI CHUNG [TCG]
WAN HAI 356/V.N002 17/01/2023 00:00 19/01/2023 26/01/2023 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] TAI CHUNG [TCG]
WAN HAI 306/V.N321 24/01/2023 00:00 26/01/2023 02/02/2023 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] TAI CHUNG [TCG]
Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge
WAN HAI 327/V.N020 29/12/2022 00:00 01/01/2023 10/01/2023 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] TOKYO [TKY]
WAN HAI 328/V.N020 05/01/2023 00:00 08/01/2023 17/01/2023 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] TOKYO [TKY]
WAN HAI 326/V.N021 12/01/2023 00:00 15/01/2023 24/01/2023 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] TOKYO [TKY]
INTERASIA PROGRESS/V.N066 19/01/2023 00:00 22/01/2023 31/01/2023 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] TOKYO [TKY]
WAN HAI 327/V.N021 26/01/2023 00:00 29/01/2023 07/02/2023 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] TOKYO [TKY]
Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge
CMA CGM SANTOS /V.0BYD0N1NC03/01/2023 00:00 05/01/2023 16/01/2023 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] XIN GANG / TIANJIN [XGG]
CMA CGM NANTONG /V.0BYD2N1NC10/01/2023 00:00 12/01/2023 23/01/2023 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] XIN GANG / TIANJIN [XGG]
QINGDAO TOWER /V.0BYD4N1NC17/01/2023 00:00 19/01/2023 30/01/2023 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] XIN GANG / TIANJIN [XGG]
HONGKONG BRIDGE /V.0BYD6N1NC24/01/2023 00:00 26/01/2023 06/02/2023 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] XIN GANG / TIANJIN [XGG]
Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge
WAN HAI 327/V.N020 29/12/2022 00:00 01/01/2023 11/01/2023 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] YOKOHAMA [YOK]
WAN HAI 328/V.N020 05/01/2023 00:00 08/01/2023 18/01/2023 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] YOKOHAMA [YOK]
WAN HAI 326/V.N021 12/01/2023 00:00 15/01/2023 25/01/2023 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] YOKOHAMA [YOK]
INTERASIA PROGRESS/V.N066 19/01/2023 00:00 22/01/2023 01/02/2023 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] YOKOHAMA [YOK]
WAN HAI 327/V.N021 26/01/2023 00:00 29/01/2023 08/02/2023 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] YOKOHAMA [YOK]
Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

FROM SINGAPORE TO YOKOHAMA LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO SEMARANG LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO SYDNEY LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO TAI CHUNG LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO TOKYO LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO XIN GANG / TIANJIN LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO SHANGHAI LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO SOUTHAMPTON LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO SIHANOUKVILLE LCL


